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NO PLACE FOR HATE

The Zoom Security Session, 

is an inclusive, no place for 

hate training. Anyone who 

disrupts the event with 

derogatory statements, 

gestures of hate, bullying or 

harassment of any kind will 

be reported appropriately.
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Zoom Safety 
Reminders

*Cuyamaca College Reference Guide
-ChristannePenunuri MA, MPA

Setting Up a Safe Zoom Meeting_Event.pdf
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file:///C:/Users/HR-Recruiting/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/3L512OZQ/Setting%20Up%20a%20Safe%20Zoom%20Meeting_Event.pdf
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Scheduling 
your 

Meeting/Event
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ZOOM LIVE



Customizing 
Registration
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Zoom will default to 
these settings
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Check all that apply
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I agree with the No Place for  Hate Statement 
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ZOOM LIVE



Email & 
Correspondence 

Settings
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X
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ZOOM LIVE



Registration 
Administration
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I agree with the No Place for  Hate Statement 

I agree with the No Place for  Hate Statement 
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Hi Nashona Andrade,

Test- Nashona Andrade Seals (nandradeseals@yahoo.com) has 
registered for "Zoom Safety" on: Jan 4, 2021 12:00 PM Pacific 
Time (US and Canada)

Host/Meeting Facilitator E-Mail

mailto:nandradeseals@yahoo.com
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Look for any information that is peculiar. 



Confirm Student ID with Roster or 
Admissions.
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Removing a 
Zoom Bomber 

from an 
Active Session 

PAGE 52



3 Ways to 
Remove a 
Meeting 

Participant

Participants Tab

Participant Screen/Box

Security Feature
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PARTICIPANTS TAB

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 55

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 56

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 57

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 58

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 59

Nashona Andrade



PAGE 60

Nashona Andrade
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Running 
Registration

&
Attendance 

Reports
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Unique user means if one 
participant joins the 
meeting with both email 
for video and phone for 
audio, the user will only 
appear once in the report.
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First NameLast Name Email Registration TimeApproval StatusCity Country/RegionZip/Postal CodeState/ProvincePhone Job Title Country/Region NamePlease provide your Employee ID.  This number can be found under your Workday profile.  If you are a Foundation, Gafcon, or Strata employee please input 000 as your employee ID number.Our Virtual 2020 Winter Party is an inclusive, no place for hate event. Anyone who disrupts the event with derogatory statements or gestures of hate, bullying, or harassment of any kind will be reported appropriately.

kasi althaus kasi.althaus@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92021 CA 6.2E+09 District Account TechUnited States of America22522 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Alyssa Brown alyssa.brown@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92107 CA 619-644-7639HR DirectorUnited States of America793508 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Murphey Murphey laura.murphey@gcccd.edu######## approved san diego US 92105 CA 6.2E+09 Business AnalystUnited States of America8573 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Sean Malone sean.malone@gcccd.edu######## approved EL CAJON US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Internal AuditorUnited States of America788133 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Dana Rivers dana.rivers@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.19E+09 Director of DevelopmentUnited States of America0 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

DOROTA SZPYRKA dorota.szpyrka@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 619-549-4979Accounting TechUnited States of America19013 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Susan Bender susan.bender@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92119 CA 619-372-9401Payroll TechnicianUnited States of America15358 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Della Elliott della.elliott@gcccd.edu######## approved el cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Public Information AssistantUnited States of AmericaEmployee ID 0018844Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Kerri Ewing kerri.ewing@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Development CoordinatorUnited States of America0 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Sam Ballard sam.ballard@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92115 CA 3828753 Research and Planning SupervisorUnited States of America819277 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Gina Zambelli gina.zambelli@gcccd.edu######## approved El cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 District Account ClerkUnited States of America828 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Chad Deitchmanchad.deitchman@gcccd.edu######## approved Pine ValleyUS 91962 CA 6.19E+09 Warehouse operator (Cuyamaca)United States of AmericaYes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Cynthia Nagura cynthia.nagura@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92115 CA 6.2E+09 Director of Community and Workforce PartnershipsUnited States of AmericaYes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

JacQueLineOsborne jacqueline.osborne@gcccd.edu######## approved SAN DIEGOUS 92105 CA 619-962-4698SR. RECRUITERUnited States of America10728 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Lynn Neault lynn.neault@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92130 CA 619-644-7691ChancellorUnited States of America846099 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Shane Stewart shane.stewart@gcccd.edu######## pending San Diego US 92105 CA 6.2E+09 System AnalystUnited States of America783738 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Victoria Rodriguez victoria.rodriguez@gcccd.edu######## approved San Diego US 92116 CA 2.11E+09 Research & Planning AnalystUnited States of America832338 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Anaid Northcraft anaid.northcraft@gcccd.edu######## approved Chula VistaUS 91910 CA 619-813-3207Interim HR DirectorUnited States of America577206 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Karen Kline karen.kline@gcccd.edu######## approved Pine ValleyUS 91962 CA 6.19E+09 District Projects SupervisorUnited States of America64561 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Blanca Cummings blanca.cummings@gcccd.edu######## approved Chula VistaUS 91910 CA 619-994-2120Human Resources TechnicianUnited States of America736801 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Melanie Kosic melanie.kosic@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 619-261-2773Special Projects AccountantUnited States of America812680 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Karin Cabalo karin.cabalo@gcccd.edu######## approved Chula VistaUS 91911 CA 619-852-3191Human ResourcesUnited States of America822906 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Jennifer Fujimoto jennifer.fujimoto@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Dir of Fiscal ServicesUnited States of America716409 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Tiffany Hungerfordtiffany.hungerford@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Campus and Parking Services SupervisorUnited States of AmericaYes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Sally Cox heyley.aubrey@gcccd.edu######## approved santee US 92071 CA 6.2E+09 CEO United States of America0 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Jim Dorris jim.dorris@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Mgr Tech United States of America820968 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

David Stuckey david.stuckey@gcccd.edu######## approved La Mesa US 91942 CA 6.2E+09 Payroll AnalystUnited States of America373826 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Michael Williamsonmichael.williamson@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Executive AssistantUnited States of AmericaYes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.

Daryl Johnson daryl.johnson@gcccd.edu######## approved El Cajon US 92020 CA 6.2E+09 Public Safety Compliance SpecialistUnited States of America846741 Yes. I acknowledge,  understand,  and will adhere to the above statement.
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• Make adjustments to your settings as necessary.
• Identify a co-host/teammate while in session
• Keep registration and attendance lists for your records. 
• Registration information will be helpful in the event that a zoom 

bombing occurs and an investigation is launched.
• If your session is bombed or disturbed, please DO NOT carry on 

with your agenda!  Offer the remaining time to check in with your 
attendees about their statuses.

• Report the incident to Zoom (included in Cuyamaca resource).
• Report incident to appropriate parties in the District (IT, HR).

GENERAL REMINDERS/TIPS



Questions
& 

Open Dialogue
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Resources

 Copies of the PowerPoint Slides

 Copy of the Cuyamaca College Zoom 
Safety Doc

 Further Training through VRC



Thank You!!!!

Nashona.Andrade@gcccd.edu

mailto:Nashona.Andrade@gcccd.edu

